Jeannette HS

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC
MV70-130
VOC
EXC
DES 70/130
COMP
EXC
GE 70/130
REP
PERF
GE 70/130
REP
PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty
Total
Placement

2/3/2024

Twirlers: SNT Twirlers: IRT
Hempfield Area MS (8) Fast Forward
13.5?10 14.9%)
66 grp 73 G
14.2;99 15.1?70
70 orp 75 ais
11 Ogg) 13.0§8O
54 oy 64 orp
11 .Ogg) 12.7%50
54 grp 63 grs
11 .Ogg) 12.7359
54 oy 63 orp
61.000 68.650
0.00 0.00
61.000 68.650
18 18



2/3/2024
Jeannette HS

Twirlers: SAT Twirlers: IAT
Hempfield Area HS (8) Fast Forward
EQ70-130 -- 14.550
VOC -- 76 gB»
EXC -- 71 gB»
MV70-130 -- 15.010
VOC - 77 a5»
EXC - 74 o5
DES 10/10 -- 13.000
COMP -- 67 gE»
EXC -- 63 g=»
GE 10/10 -- 12.900 e=»
REP -- 67 g=»
PERF - 62 qu»
GE 10/10 -- 13.000 e=»
REP - 68 gy
PERF - 62 @
Sub-Total -- 68.460
Penalty 0.00 0.00

Total - 68.460
- s

Placement



2/3/2024
Jeannette HS

Marching Percussion: SNP Marching Percussion: SRP
West Mifflin HS Connellsville HS
VIS—E(I)EMF;C 11 .5%)(9019 11 .299019
PERF 550 grp 540 grp
VE-F;)IIEERC 1 0.99600@ 1 O.SQPOm
VE 530 grp 510 grp
MUSC;F;]ERC 1 4.09(9019 1 6.498019
Perf 150 gy 530 grp
ME-FC’)ERC 1 4.2?90«9 1 5.6990m
ME 450 grp 490 gra
Sub-Total 50.650 53.700
Penalty 0.00 0.10

Total 50.650 53.600

Placement 1€



Jeannette HS

MUS-SPERC
COMP
PERF

ART-SPERC
PROG
FUL

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Stationary Percussion: SOS

2/3/2024

Stationary Percussion: SAS

McKeesport Area HS

32.600 e
70 emp
62 e

32.100 e
66 ewp
63 e
64.700
0.00

64.709

Penn-Trafford HS

39.500 e=»

Jeannette HS

26.000
55
50

22.900
47
45

48.900
0.00

48.900



Jeannette HS

CAD D
CAD D

CAD D
CAD D

Sub-Total
Penalty

Tota

Placement

Dance: ICD

2/3/2024

Co-Motion

Bronze
Bronze sty

Silver e
Silver

Silver
70,00
Silver
1st



Jeannette HS

MV70-130-DANCE

VOC
EXC

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: IRD

2/3/2024

Fast Forward

32.28
82
80

o

afa
ma

S

13.080
68 gE
64

o
v a

(:DO'JO

DD -
43
o lna

12.940 e
66 @&
64 qmp

71.110
0.00

71.1 JSQ



Jeannette HS

MV70-130-DANCE

VOC
EXC

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: IAD

2/3/2024

Fast Forward

32.68

(@)

[ecYee)
)
aa
v lna

13.5

o
o

o
v a

S

(23N
oo

13.80

(@)

o2
0o
aa
v lna

13.400 e=»
69 &
65 e
73.380
0.00
73.380
s



Jeannette HS

MV10-10-DANCE

VOC
EXC

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: I0OD

2/3/2024

Co-Motion

27.20

oo
\ILOO
43
) ma

13.4

o
o

o
g a

S

(2]
(6)[Te]

13.4

o
o

[o2Ye))
[$1%)
aa
v lna

13.000 «=»
67 15
63 am»
67.000
0.00
67.000
s



Jeannette HS

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC
MV70-130
VOC
EXC
DES 70/130
COMP
EXC
GE 70/130
REP
PERF
GE 70/130
REP
PERF

Sub- Total

Penalty
Total
Placement

Guard: SRG

Guard: SNG

2/3/2024

McKeesport Area HS

14.6

NN—

NOo
e
)

14.88

~N =~
(D\lo
e

13.0

O O) b
#\lo
e

o)

12.8

O) O) =
)
e

12. 410

()Y e)]
O

67.720
0.00

67.720
18

Connellsville HS

10.740 c»
20 @b
53 @

10010@

48

Avella HS
10. 8(539 (5
54 gxa
9.61 g)om
a7 o
11 1?5) 27
54 gup
11.6§P (270
57 qup
11 1910 27
53 gap
54.490
54.400

Steel Valley HS

12.550 e
66 e
61 e

11560@

Hempfield Area HS (8)

13.820
73 q=y
67 <

Jeannette HS

10.680
56
52

10.070
51
50

10.540
54
52

11.080
58
54

10.550
56
51

52.920
0.00

52.920
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